Player

David Niel
Benjamin Salzmann
Marcel Ceska
Alexander Buchelt
Robert Hurt
Hubert Weiser
Julian Resch
Joseph Hurt
Florian Niel

Jens Freese
Richard Alzinger
Maximilian Schiller
Dominik Lai
Patrick Schrempf
Stefan Ludescher
Tobias Dorffner
Matthias Teufel

Lions

OM Junioren U18 2010 - Batting Statistics

Vienna Lions

G PA AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SH SF HP BB IBB SO SB CS DP
3 7 7 3 4 0 0 O 2 0 0 0 oO o 2 0 0 O
4 15 10 7 5 1 O 1 5 0 O 1 4 0o 0 2 0 O
3 10 8 4 4 3 0 O 4 0 O 1 1 0o 3 2 0 O
3 12 4 6 2 0 0 O 1 0 0 2 6 0o 0 2 0 O
5 21 19 4 9 3 0 O 6 0 0 o0 2 0 2 4 0 O
5 18 14 8 6 1 0 O 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 6 0 O
5 22 16 7 6 2 0 O 8 0 0 0 6 0 3 1 0 O
4 17 15 7 5 2 0 O 5 0 1 O 1 0o 2 1 0 O
5 14 12 4 4 1 0 O 1 0 0 2 O o 2 2 0 O
1 3 3 01 0 0 O 1 0 0 0 O 0O 0 0O o0 O
5 18 17 4 5 2 0 O 6 0 0 O 1 0 1 1 0 O
4 20 15 6 4 1 0 O 5 0 O 1 4 0 1 0 0 O
3 9 8 4 1 0 0 O 2 0 0 oO 1 1 2 2 0 o0
4 10 7 2 0 0 0 O 0o o0 o o0 3 0 1 0 0 1
1 5 5 0 0 0 0 O 0O 0 o o0 o 0o 2 0 0 O
1 5 5 1 0 0 0 O 1 0 0 0 O 0o 2 0 0 O
1 1 0 1. 0 O 0 O 0O 0 o0 oO 1 0O 0 0 o0 O
5207 165 68 56 16 0 1 50 O0 1 7 34 1 24 23 0 1

oBP

,571
,667
,600
,833
,524
,556
,545
,353
,429
,333
,333
,450
,222
,300
,000
,000

1,000

,469

OPS

1,143
1,567
1,475
1,333
1,155
1,056
1,045
,820
,845
,667
,745
,783
,347
,300
,000
,000
1,000

,923



